Christer Helgesson
Johan Brown
Hans Velander
Henrik Bjork
Joacim Jansson
Magnus Akerlind
Lennart Kensert
Arne Miehe

Krister Magnusson
Magnus Eriksson
Mattias Lonnroth
Tommy Blixt
Magnus Westerberg
Elisabet Bjorklund
Stefan Dyrsmeds
Robert Ekstrom
Lars Eriksson
Peter Samuelsson
Ulrika Wiklund

S-1 Mellgvist

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista

Div 1 Norra

Division 1 den 16 juni 2002
Spelplats: Uppsala BGK EB

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
BGK Spiik
Skodnsbergs SK
Borlange BGK
Borlange BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Aros BGK

Aros BGK

Ersta MGK
_Klubblésa

Ersta MGK

BGK Spiik
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Hammarby BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Spiik

Aros BGK
Skodnsbergs SK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 145
- 172
- 172
- 174
- 177
- 177
- 178
- 102
- 179
- 155
- 181
- 156
- 182
- 184
- 184
- 184
- 184
- 186
- 186
- 190

1 av

Snitt

24,2
24,6
24,6
24,9
25,3
25,3
254
25,5
25,6
25,8
25,9
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,6
26,6
27,1



Plac

Namn

Ronny Ekberg
Anders Ohlsson
Stefan Strand
Tomas Johansson
Tomas Tillman
Fredrik Lundgren
Martin Eriksson
Lars Westerlund
Anders Pettersson
Martin Lénnroth
Jonas Morlin
Marie Nyberg

Joel Karlsson
Rikard Lindqvist
Mikael Hagstrém
Peter Brown
Sandra Beidegardh
Stig Hogkvist
Fjélner Nieminen
Bjorn Lindroth
Jan Lonnroth
Kent Wiman
Kenneth Karlsson
Par Velander
Rikard Sjolund

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

Aros BGK
Borlange BGK
Borlange BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Norrtélje BGK
Ersta MGK

BGK Spiik
Skonsbergs SK
Aros BGK
Stockholms BGK
Aros BGK

Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK
Mosas BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Spiik
Tantogardens BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Borlange BGK
Stockholms BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Hammarby BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 163
- 136
- 136
- 55

- 55

- 111
- 28

- 196
- 169
- 113
- 142
- 142
- 57

- 200
- 201
- 173
- 202
- 202
- 202
- 29

- 87

- 58

- 146
- 209
- 228

2 av

Snitt

27,2
27,2
27,2
27,5
27,5
27,8
28,0
28,0
28,2
28,3
28,4
28,4
28,5
28,6
28,7
28,8
28,9
28,9
28,9
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,2
29,9
32,6



